TITLE
SCALE DATE DR DWG
REV
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROPRIETARY TO
E-SWITCH AND IS NOT TO BE COPIED OR TRANSFERRED
SHEET    OF
1004P1T1B1M7QE
2:1 4/25/2003
C
AR
1 1
T141005
BYDATEDESCRIPTIONECO NOREV
000024458
OBJECT ID
10
11
12
12 9
6
3
12
1
10
3
P.C. MOUNTING
POS. 1 POS. 2
POS. 3
SWITCH FUNCTION
NONE
ON ON
2-3, 5-6,
8-9, 11-12
N/A
2-1, 5-4,
8-7, 11-10
2
1 3
12.70
[.500 in]
21.6
[.85 in]
NOTE:
  1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM [INCH]
  2. GENERAL TOLERANCE: X.X=±0.4
                      X.XX=±0.25
  3. TERMINAL NUMBERS FOR REF ONLY
  4. PLATING MATERIAL: SILVER
  5. RATING: 5A@120VAC OR 28VDC
                  2A@250VAC WITH RESISTIVE LOADS
  6. ELECTRIC LIFE: 40,000 make-and-break cycles
                  at full load.
  7. INSULATION RESISTANCE: 1,000MΩ min.
  8. DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 1,000 V RMS @sea level.
  9. OPERATING TEMP.: -40°C to 85°C
 10.     DENOTES CRITICAL PARAMETER.
5
4 6
8
7 9
11
10 12
CIRCUIT: 4PDT
E-SWITCH
MARKING ON
OPPOSITE SIDE
5.08
[.200 in]
1.22
[.048 in]
G 22512 UPDATED TERMINALS
9/16/16
MJR
1.27
[.050 in]
.76
[.030 in]
.50
[.020 in]
14.35
[.565 in]
3.81
[.150 in]
4.83
[.190 in]
H 22768 UPDATED LAYOUT AND TERMINALS
3/22/17
MJR
3.18
[.125 in]
25
POS. 1
POS.3
10.4
[.41 in]
8.50
[.33 in]
5.08
[.200 in]
14.35
[.565 in]
1.85
[.073 in]
3.81
[.150 in]
4.83
[.190 in]
ANOTE:
  1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM [INCH]
  2. GENERAL TOLERANCE: X.X=±0.4
                      X.XX=±0.25
  3. TERMINAL NUMBERS FOR REF ONLY
  4. PLATING MATERIAL: GOLD
  5. RATING: 0.4 (VA) Max. @20V Max.
  6. ELECTRIC LIFE: 40,000 make-and-break cycles
                  at full load.
  7. INSULATION RESISTANCE: 1,000 Mega-ohm min.
  8. DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 1,000 V RMS @sea level.
  9. OPERATING TEMP.: -40°C to 85°C
 10.     DENOTES CRITICAL PARAMETER.
 11. 2011/65/EU (ROHS) COMPLIANT
EPOXY
SEAL
T141005
6.35
[.250 in]
1/4-40 UNS - 2A
KEYWAY
10.54
[.415 in]
2.92
[.115 in]
PRINT UPDATE 02/03/23C ECO-101559 JS